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0081

0037
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0071

0070

0066

0044

0120

0069

0121

Name

HOECK Vinzenz

CINGOLANI Andrea

ARCA Mustafa

KAJI Chris

KIBARTAS llya

GKINIS Stavros

TULLOCH Courtney

LOOS Riley

SEIFERT Noe

KARLSEN Jacob

GULIDOV Pavel

EMARD William

BOJANC Luka

KRANITIS Nikolaos

SALADINO Leo

MODOIANU-ZSEDER Toma
Roland

BURTANETE Gabiriel

HEGGEMSNES Sofus

BALAZS Krisztian

VASHCHENKO Roman

SASNAL Filip

NAGHOUJ Saleem
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6,00

6,00

5,60

5,80

5,60
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6,20

5,20

5,10

5,00

5,00

6,00

4,90

5,40

5,50

5,40

4,50

4,60

5,00

4,30

4,60

4,70

8,600

8,400

8,450

8,150

8,300

7,850

7,500

8,350

8,400

8,450

8,450

7,400

8,450

7,850

7,700

7,650

8,450

8,100

7,450

8,100

7,800

7,650

Pen.

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Score

14,600

14,400

14,050

13,950

13,900

13,750

13,700

13,550

13,500

13,450

13,450

13,400

13,350

13,250

13,200

13,050

12,950

12,700

12,450

12,400

12,400

12,350

Comp

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Total

14,600

14,400

14,050

13,950

13,900

13,750

13,700

13,550

13,500

13,450

13,450

13,400

13,350

13,250

13,200

13,050

12,950

12,700

12,450

12,400

12,400

12,350
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24
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26
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28

29
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Bib

0033

0047

0032

0063

0062

0103

0112

0058

Name

SCHULTZE Tom

INDIG Eyal

KOCHAN Lucas

BAYARSAIKHAN Boldbaatar

ERKHEMBAYAR Usukhbayar

HRYKO Vladyslav

DOBROVITZ Adam Attila

NABIYEV Farukh
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GER
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GER
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Y n
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D

5,00

4,00

4,30

3,80

3,70

4,00

4,30

4,70

7,200

8,100

7,450

7,650

7,650

7,350

6,450

5,950

Pen.

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,30

0,00

0,00

Score

12,200

12,100

11,750

11,450

11,350

11,050

10,750

10,650

Comp

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Total

12,200

12,100

11,750

11,450

11,350

11,050

10,750

10,650
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